
Montag bis Freitag

Eisenberg, Kaufland
Eisenberg, Am Roten Berg
Eisenberg, Bahnhofstr.
Eisenberg, Busbahnhof 1
Eisenberg, Altersheim Bethesda
Eisenberg, Mohren/Mühlenstr.
Eisenberg, Markt
Eisenberg, Malzplan
Eisenberg, KITA Klosterlausnitzer Str.
Eisenberg, Tonteich
Eisenberg, Waldkliniken
Eisenberg, Tonteich
Eisenberg, Krauseschule
Eisenberg, Festplatz
Eisenberg, Busbahnhof 1
Eisenberg, Markt
Eisenberg, Malzplan
Eisenberg, Königshofener Str.
Eisenberg, OBI
Eisenberg, Kaufland
Eisenberg, Gewerbegebiet Nord

ab

an

1

06:50
06:52
06:53
06:55
06:58
07:00
07:02
07:03
07:06
07:07
07:09
07:11
07:13
07:15
07:18
07:20
07:21
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:26

402 Stadtlinie Eisenberg

Gültig ab 23.12.2024


